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                      Athletics Competition Scoring Table

G: Gold S: Silver B: Bronze

Overall
Scoring

in
Athletics

Overall
Ranking

in
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Overall
Ranking
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Athletics

District

Men's
100M

Men's
200M

Men's
400M

Men's
800M

- 2

7 6

0

- 2

0

0

0

8 4

0

S 16

5 10

4 12

6 8

- 2

G 20

B 14


